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SQUAMISH AREA BUS ROUTES 2018/2019

MORNING
Bus Route No. 1(a)

Leave Mamquam Rd (Angelo's) 8:00
Mamg. Rd (Timbertown) 8:01
Highlands Way N at Catholic Church 8:05
Portree Way 8:06
Arrive Don Ross Middle School 8:18

Leave Perth & Thunderbird 8:30
Highlands Way N at Catholic Church 8:33
Arrive Howe Sound Secondary School 8:42

Bus Route No. 2(a)

Leave Perth Dr. & Thunderbird 8:05
Arrive Don Ross Middle School 8:18

Bus Route No. 2 (b)

Leave Garibaldi Way & Tantalus 8:30
Diamond & Diamondhead 8:32
Diamond & Garibaldi Way 8:33
Garibaldi Way & Mamquam Rd 8:34
Arrive Howe Sound Secondary School 8:40

Bus Route NO.3 (a)
Britannia, Lower Valleycliffe, Hosp. Hill - Don Ross Middle School

Leave The Beach (Museum) 7:44
Level 2 7:46
Level 3 7:47
Guilford Dr & Cedar 7:59
Guilford & Pine 8:00
Maple & Westway 8:01
Clarke & Behrner 8:05

Arrive Don Ross Middle School 8:20



2??

Mike
17480

Mike

Peter
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Bus Route No. 3(b)
Ross & Depot, Mamquam Rd - Howe Sound Secondary
Leave Ross Rd & Arrowhead
Depot & Dogwood
Mamquam Rd (Timbertown)
Mamgquam Rd & Government Rd
Arrive Howe Sound Secondary School

Bus Route No. 4
Britannia Beach to Howe Sound Secondary & Squamish Elementary

Leave Klahanie

The Beach (Mining Museum)

Level Two

Level Three

Stawamus Reserve

Ravens Plateau (Westway & Balsam)

Plateau Dr. & Plateau Cres. (south intersec
Arrive Howe Sound Secondary

Squamish Elementary

Howe Sound Sec. - Stawamus Programs of Choice
Leave Howe Sound Secondary
Arrive Stawamus School Programs of Choice

Bus Route No. 16 (a)

Garibaldi Estates - Don Ross Middle School

Leave Garibaldi Way & Mamquam Rd
Diamond & Garibaldi Way
Diamond & Diamondhead
Garibaldi Way & Tantalus

Arrive Don Ross Middle School

Bus Route No. 16(b)
North Yards - Howe Sound Secondary School & Squamish Elementary

Leave Three Rivers
Brothers Place
Arrive Howe Sound Secondary School

Squamish Elementary

Bus Route No. 21(a)
Dentville & North Yards - Don Ross Middle School
Leave Howe Sound Secondary School

8:30
8:31
8:35
8:36
8:41

7:55
8:02
8:04
8:06
8:19
8:26
8:30
8:41
8:44

8:47
8:56

8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:20

8:33
8:35
8:40
8:45

8:03



Buckley & Madill 8:04

Government & Edgewater 8:07
Arrive Don Ross Middle School 8:17
Bus Route No. 21(b)
Brian Brackendale South - Howe Sound Secondary School
Leave Judd & Government 8:27
Eagle Run Dr. & Government 8:29
Government & Harris 8:31
Arrive Howe Sound Secondary School 8:40
Bus Route No. 22 (a)
Loretta Downtown & Spiral - Don Ross Middle School
8481 Leave Shoppers 8:01
Spiral Trailer Court 8:08
Arrive Don Ross Middle School 8:17
Bus Route No. 22 (b)
Loretta Brackendale North - Howe Sound Secondary School
Leave Cottonwood & Depot 8:28
Cottonwood & Judd 8:30
Government & Spiral 8:33
Arrive Howe Sound Secondary School 8:40
Bus Route No. 23 (a)
Jean Stawamus, Upper Valleycliffe, Loggers Lane - Don Ross Middle Sch.
A3480 Leave Stawamus Reserve 7:48
A3480 10000 Valley Dr 7:50
Ravenwoods 7:55
Valleycliffe Plateau 7:59
Spruce & Westway 8:03
Loggers Lane 8:10
Arrive Don Ross Middle School 8:20
Bus Route No. 23 (b)
Jean Highlands - Howe Sound Secondary School
Leave Portree Way 8:30
Arrive Boulevard & Highlands Way N 8:33

Howe Sound Secondary School 8:45



Janet
A4481

Bus Route No. 24

Upper Squamish & Cheakamus - Don Ross Middle Sch.;
Brackendale Elementary; Howe Sound Secondary
Leave 14953 Squamish Valley Rd
Arrive Midnight Way (old crossing)
Don Ross Middle School
Brackendale Elementary School
Howe Sound Secondary School

7:38
8:07
8:22
8:24
8:40



AFTERNOON

Leave Don Ross Middle School
Highlands Way N at Catholic Church
Portree Way
Perth & Thunderbird

15:05

Leave Howe Sound Secondary School
Mamquam Rd stops
Highlands Way N at Catholic Church
Portree Way
Perth Dr. & Thunderbird

Leave Don Ross Middle School
Highlands Way N at Catholic Church
Portree Way
Perth Dr. & Thunderbird

3:25

Leave Howe Sound Secondary School
Garibaldi Way & Mamquam Rd
Diamond & Garibaldi Way
Diamond & Diamondhead
Garibaldi Way & Tantalus

Don Ross Middle School - Hospital Hill, Lower Valleycliffe

Leave Don Ross Middle School
Clarke & Behrner
Guilford & Cedar
Pine & Guilford
Maple & Westway

3:25



Howe Sound Secondary - Garibaldi Highlands

Leave Howe Sound Secondary School
Highlands Way N at Catholic Church
Portree Way
Perth & Thunderbird

Stawamus - Howe Sound Sec.
Leave Stawamus School Programs of Choice
Arrive Howe Sound Secondary

Howe Sound Sec & Squamish Elem. - Britannia Beach
Leave Squamish Elementary
Plateau Dr. & Plateau Cres. (south intersection)
Ravens Plateau (Westway & Balsam)
Stawamus Reserve
klahanie
The Beach (Mining Museum)
Level Two
Level Three

3:25

3:10
3:15

Leave Don Ross Middle School
Garibaldi Way & Tantalus
Diamond & Diamondhead
Diamond & Garibaldi Way
Garibaldi Way & Mamquam Rd

Leave Squamish Elementary
Howe Sound Secondary School
Brothers Place
Three Rivers

Don Ross Middle School - North Yards & Dentville
Leave Don Ross Middle School

3:25
3:30



Government & Edgewater
Buckley & Madill
Howe Sound Secondary School

Howe Sound Secondary - Brackendale South & Cheakamus
Leave Howe Sound Secondary School

Government & Harris

Eagle Run Dr. & Government

Judd & Government

Brackendale Elementary

Don Ross Middle School

Cheekeye

Etc to Midnight Way

Don Ross Middle School - Spiral & Downtown

Leave Don Ross Middle School
Spiral Trailer Court
Shoppers

Howe Sound Secondary School - Brackendale North
Leave Howe Sound Secondary School

Government & Spiral
Cottonwood & Judd

Cottonwood & Depot

Don Ross Middle Sch. - Loggers Lane, Upper Valleycliffe & Stawamus

Leave Don Ross Middle School
Loggers Lane
Spruce & Westway
Valleycliffe Plateau
Ravenwoods
10000 Valley Dr
Stawamus Reserve

3:22

3:05

3:25

3:05



Don Ross Middle Sch. - Mamguam Rd

Leave Don Ross Middle School
Mamguam Rd (Timbertown)
Mamguam Rd & Government Rd

Howe Sound Secondary - Depot & Ross, Upper Squamish

Leave Howe Sound Secondary School
Depot & Ross
Brackendale Elementary School
Don Ross Middle School
Squamish Valley Rd.

3:05

3:22
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