SQUAMISH AREA BUS ROUTES 2018/2019

		MORNING	
	Bus Route No. 1(a)		
George	Highlands - Don Ross	s Middle School	
16480	Leave	Mamquam Rd (Angelo's) Mamq. Rd (Timbertown) Highlands Way N at Catholic Church Portree Way	8:00 8:01 8:05 8:06
	Arrive	Don Ross Middle School	8:18
George	Highlands - Howe So	ound Secondary School	
	Leave	Perth & Thunderbird Highlands Way N at Catholic Church	8:30 8:33
	Arrive	Howe Sound Secondary School	8:42
	Bus Route No. 2(a)		
Bruce	Highlands - Don Ross	s Middle School	
8483	Leave	Perth Dr. & Thunderbird	8:05
	Arrive	Don Ross Middle School	8:18
	Bus Route No. 2 (b)		
Bruce	Garibaldi Estates - He	owe Sound Secondary School	
	Leave	Garibaldi Way & Tantalus	8:30
		Diamond & Diamondhead	8:32
		Diamond & Garibaldi Way	8:33
		Garibaldi Way & Mamquam Rd	8:34
	Arrive	Howe Sound Secondary School	8:40
	Bus Route NO.3 (a)		
???	Britannia, Lower Val	leycliffe, Hosp. Hill - Don Ross Middle School	
8482	Leave	The Beach (Museum)	7:44
		Level 2	7:46
		Level 3	7:47
		Guilford Dr & Cedar	7:59
		Guilford & Pine	8:00
		Maple & Westway	8:01
		Clarke & Behrner	8:05
	Arrive	Don Ross Middle School	8:20

???	Bus Route No. 3	// Amquam Rd - Howe Sound Secondary	
:::	Leave	Ross Rd & Arrowhead	8:30
	Leave	Depot & Dogwood	8:31
		Mamquam Rd (Timbertown)	8:35
		Mamquam Rd & Government Rd	8:36
	Arrive	Howe Sound Secondary School	8:41
		,	
	Bus Route No. 4	<u> </u>	
Mike	Britannia Beach	to Howe Sound Secondary & Squamish Elementary	
17480	Leave	Klahanie	7:55
		The Beach (Mining Museum)	8:02
		Level Two	8:04
		Level Three	8:06
		Stawamus Reserve	8:19
		Ravens Plateau (Westway & Balsam)	8:26
		Plateau Dr. & Plateau Cres. (south intersec	8:30
	Arrive	Howe Sound Secondary	8:41
		Squamish Elementary	8:44
N 4:1:0	Have Caund C	Charles Bus aware of Chaire	
Mike		ec Stawamus Programs of Choice	0.47
	Leave	Howe Sound Secondary	8:47
	Arrive	Stawamus School Programs of Choice	8:56
	Bus Route No. 1	<u>.6 (a)</u>	
Peter	Garibaldi Estate	s - Don Ross Middle School	
8480	Leave	Garibaldi Way & Mamquam Rd	8:10
		Diamond & Garibaldi Way	8:11
		Diamond & Diamondhead	8:12
		Garibaldi Way & Tantalus	8:13
	Arrive	Don Ross Middle School	8:20
	Due Doute No. 1	C(h)	
Peter	Bus Route No. 1	owe Sound Secondary School & Squamish Elementary	
reter	Leave	Three Rivers	8:33
	LCUVC	Brothers Place	8:35
	Arrive	Howe Sound Secondary School	8:40
	AITIVE	Squamish Elementary	8:45
		Squariisii Eicineitai y	0.73
	Bus Route No. 2	<u>:1(a)</u>	
Brian	Dentville & Nort	th Yards - Don Ross Middle School	
A1481	Leave	Howe Sound Secondary School	8:03

		Buckley & Madill	8:04
		Government & Edgewater	8:07
	Arrive	Don Ross Middle School	8:17
	Bus Route No. 21(b)		
Brian	Brackendale South -	Howe Sound Secondary School	
	Leave	Judd & Government	8:27
		Eagle Run Dr. & Government	8:29
		Government & Harris	8:31
	Arrive	Howe Sound Secondary School	8:40
	Bus Route No. 22 (a)		
Loretta	Downtown & Spiral	- Don Ross Middle School	
8481	Leave	Shoppers	8:01
		Spiral Trailer Court	8:08
	Arrive	Don Ross Middle School	8:17
	Bus Route No. 22 (b)		
Loretta	Brackendale North -	Howe Sound Secondary School	
	Leave	Cottonwood & Depot	8:28
		Cottonwood & Judd	8:30
		Government & Spiral	8:33
	Arrive	Howe Sound Secondary School	8:40
	Bus Route No. 23 (a)		
Jean		alleycliffe, Loggers Lane - Don Ross Middle Sch.	_
A3480	Leave	Stawamus Reserve	7:48
	A3480	10000 Valley Dr	7:50
		Ravenwoods	7:55
		Valleycliffe Plateau	7:59
		Spruce & Westway	8:03
		Loggers Lane	8:10
	Arrive	Don Ross Middle School	8:20
	Bus Route No. 23 (b)		
Jean	Highlands - Howe So	und Secondary School	
	Leave	Portree Way	8:30
	-	Portree Way Boulevard & Highlands Way N Howe Sound Secondary School	8:30 8:33

Bus Route No. 24

Janet		Upper Squamish & Cheakamus - Don Ross Middle Sch.; Brackendale Elementary; Howe Sound Secondary				
A4481	Leave	14953 Squamish Valley Rd	7:38			
	Arrive	Midnight Way (old crossing)	8:07			
		Don Ross Middle School	8:22			
		Brackendale Elementary School	8:24			
		Howe Sound Secondary School	8:40			

AFTERNOON Don Ross Middle School - Highlands Don Ross Middle School Leave 15:05 Highlands Way N at Catholic Church Portree Way Perth & Thunderbird **Howe Sound Secondary School - Mamquam Rd & Highlands** Leave **Howe Sound Secondary School** 3:25 Mamquam Rd stops Highlands Way N at Catholic Church Portree Way Perth Dr. & Thunderbird **Don Ross Middle School - Highlands** Leave Don Ross Middle School 3:05 Highlands Way N at Catholic Church Portree Way Perth Dr. & Thunderbird **Howe Sound Secondary School - Garibaldi Estates** Leave **Howe Sound Secondary School** 3:25 Garibaldi Way & Mamquam Rd Diamond & Garibaldi Way Diamond & Diamondhead Garibaldi Way & Tantalus

Don Ross Middle School - Hospital Hill, Lower Valleycliffe

Leave Don Ross Middle School 3:05

> Clarke & Behrner Guilford & Cedar Pine & Guilford Maple & Westway

Howe Sound Secondary - Garibaldi Highlands

Howe Sound Secondary School Leave

Highlands Way N at Catholic Church

Portree Way

Perth & Thunderbird

Stawamus - Howe Sound Sec.

Leave	Stawamus School Programs of Choice	3:10
Arrive	Howe Sound Secondary	3:15

Howe Sound Sec & Squamish Elem. - Britannia Beach

Squamish Elementary Leave

3:25 Plateau Dr. & Plateau Cres. (south intersection)

3:25

3:05

3:30

Ravens Plateau (Westway & Balsam)

Stawamus Reserve

klahanie

The Beach (Mining Museum)

Level Two Level Three

Don Ross Middle School - Garibaldi Estates

Leave Don Ross Middle School

> Garibaldi Way & Tantalus Diamond & Diamondhead Diamond & Garibaldi Way Garibaldi Way & Mamquam Rd

Squamish Elementary & Howe Sound Secondary School - North Yards

Leave Squamish Elementary 3:25

Howe Sound Secondary School

Brothers Place Three Rivers

Don Ross Middle School - North Yards & Dentville

Don Ross Middle School 3:05 Leave

Government & Edgewater

Buckley & Madill

Howe Sound Secondary School

Howe Sound Secondary - Brackendale South & Cheakamus

Leave Howe Sound Secondary School

3:22

Government & Harris

Eagle Run Dr. & Government

Judd & Government Brackendale Elementary Don Ross Middle School

Cheekeye

Etc to Midnight Way

Don Ross Middle School - Spiral & Downtown

Leave Don Ross Middle School 3:05

Spiral Trailer Court

Shoppers

Howe Sound Secondary School - Brackendale North

Leave Howe Sound Secondary School 3:25

Government & Spiral Cottonwood & Judd Cottonwood & Depot

Don Ross Middle Sch. - Loggers Lane, Upper Valleycliffe & Stawamus

Leave Don Ross Middle School 3:05

Loggers Lane

Spruce & Westway Valleycliffe Plateau

Ravenwoods 10000 Valley Dr Stawamus Reserve

Don Ross Middle Sch. - Mamquam Rd

Leave Don Ross Middle School 3:05

Mamquam Rd (Timbertown)
Mamquam Rd & Government Rd

Howe Sound Secondary - Depot & Ross, Upper Squamish

Leave Howe Sound Secondary School 3:22

Depot & Ross

Brackendale Elementary School

Don Ross Middle School Squamish Valley Rd.